MSO )

Cross du Raimeux

3.2 KM - Populaires

18.03.2017

Pos. N°

1 412
2 411
3 410
4 413
5 414
6 415
7 402
8 401

Nom, prénom Localité
WITSCHI ALLE
SEBASTIEN

FSG ALLE

GIGON MARC ALLE
FSG ALLE

THEURILLAT MARIE ~ SAINT-URSANNE

FSG ALLE
RERAT BENJAMIN RECLERE

FSG ALLE

KOUYOUMDJIAN MOUTIER
RAFFI

N/A
RISTORI ARNAUD CREMINES

N/A
FLUCKIGER ADRIEN BELPRAHON

DIDIER FLUCKIGER
FLUECKIGER DIDIEF BELPRAHON

LES LOCAUX

Canton

Ju

Ju

Ju

Ju

Ju

BE/JB

BE/JB

BE/JB

Nati

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Catégorie

3.2KM-
Populaires

3.2KM-
Populaires

3.2KM-
Populaires

3.2KM-
Populaires

3.2KM-
Populaires

3.2KM-
Populaires

3.2KM-
Populaires

3.2KM-
Populaires

Année

1995

1997

1998

1995

1974

1975

1997

1965

Tours

Temps total

00:11:27.19

00:13:00.53

00:14:40.34

00:14:51.47

00:16:41.54

00:17:12.70

00:17:53.35

00:20:21.88

Ecart

1:33.34

3:13.15

3:24.28

5:14.35

5:45.51

6:26.16

8:54.69

Tps. tou Tps. toul Tps. tour

1

2

3
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